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257336 Alford , Hannah F 8 - X
224408 Allen  , Sariana F 10 2015 X
234281 Anderson  , Eli  M 10 2015 X
214269 Armistead , Hunter  M 11 2014 X
293108 Baker , Zachary M 10 2015 X
239120 Barber , Edward M 10 2015 X
278132 Barker , Tanner M 9 2016 X
278130 Barnes , Devon M 9 2016 X
278131 Barnett , Charles M 11 2014 X
199729 Barnett , Robert M 9 2016 X
278138 Barnett , Robert M 9 2016 X
214272 Bigbee , Laskysha F 11 2014 X
184386 Black , Mateah F 12 2013 C
184962 Blick , Jordan  M 12 2013 X
216862 Bollenbecker  , Bryce M 11 2014 X
204071 Boyd , Kaden M 9 2016 X
225225 Bradshaw  , DeAndre M 12 2013 X
245771 Buchner , Jayce F 10 2015 X
220617 Buckner , Maleah F 10 2015 X
239126 Canales , Javier M 10 2015 X
259972 Canales , Javier M 10 2015 X
239854 Cardwell , Cameron M 10 2015 X
270004 Cates , Nathan M 9 2016 X
163855 Celsor , Cole M 11 2014 X
264498 Cheaney , Chaun M 8 - X
119581 Cheaney , Loreal F 12 2013 X
227882 Cleary , Brock M 11 2014 X
141798 Collins , Cierra F 12 2013 X/C
239118 Collins , Ty M 10 2015 X
257333 Coursey , Kaleb M 9 2016 X
254642 Davis , Makayla F 10 2015 X
172389 Day , Victoria F 11 2014 X
270013 DeVinney , Mia F 10 2015 C
270012 Dowlen , Aishah F 10 2015 C
287768 Dowlen , Anastasia F 7 - X
200178 Dowlen , Corey M 11 2014 X
172367 Drumgole , Johnny M 12 2013 X
259947 Duncan , Makayla F 10 2015 X
278128 Evans , Xavier M 9 2016 X
180847 Fisher , Elizabeth F 12 2013 X
270833 Gatewood , Dominique F 10 2015 X
94748 Gilbert , Tara F 12 2013 X/C
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270830 Gonyo , Chyna F 10 2015 X
293106 Grady , Jacorian M 8 - X
170450 Gray , Taryn F 10 2015 X/C
94749 Gray , Tiffany F 12 2011 X

239146 Hales , Damon M 11 2014 X
287025 Halsell , TaurRhea F 11 2014 X
258421 Hampton , Jackson M 8 - X
141792 Hampton , TK M 12 2012 X/C
199933 Hampton , Tonisha F 10 2015 X/C
239148 Hardison , Caleb M 12 2013 X
94752 Hendley , Addie F 12 2013 X

201671 Higgins , Destiny F 10 2015 X
259939 Higgins , Susanna  F 11 2014 X
287769 Hines , Macaria F 8 - X
256718 Holloman , Katelin Ray F 10 2015 X
293099 Hopkins , Trenton M 9 2016 X
184971 Hughes , Brennan  M 12 2013 X
270014 Hughes , Marta F 9 2016 C
199700 Humphrey , Evan M 12 2013 X
199730 Humphrey , Gram M 9 2016 X
184969 Hyams , Jordan M 12 2013 X
214268 Johns , Brandon M 11 2014 X
172374 Jones , MJ M 12 2013 X
204069 Jones , Parker M 9 2016 X
166388 Jones , Paul M 12 2013 X
256024 Kees , Shon M 12 2013 X
199932 Keezel , Madison F 12 2013 X
235409 Kemp , Elijah  M 10 2015 X
239856 Kemp , Keeler M 10 2015 X
197595 Kennedy , Alissa F 11 2014 X
214595 Kerr , Kobe M 11 2014 X
278127 Kimbrough , Devan M 9 2016 X
214267 Kinser  , Jackson  M 12 2013 X
214264 Kirby , Kody M 12 2013 X
246018 Landeverde , Will M 10 2015 X
197276 Leblanc , Deshale F 10 2015 X
184387 Leblanc , Destiny F 12 2013 C
200192 Lewis , Breeanna F 11 2014 X
214270 Long , Logan  M 11 2014 X
200404 Loving , Jasmine F 9 2016 X
239139 Lowe , Alex M 10 2015 X
280083 Luger , Lena F 11 2014 X
214597 Mason  , Jacolbie M 11 2014 X
195219 Mason , DeShawn M 12 2013 X
184965 Matthews , Chris  M 12 2010 X
259948 McCarley , LeeLee F 9 2016 X
170053 McDowell , Hunter M 10 2015 X
234280 McGee , Dawson M 10 2015 X
185884 McGuire , Anddreka F 12 2012 X
166363 McMurry , Jaylyn M 12 2013 X
259944 Meacham , Macy F 12 2013 X
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245769 Melchior , Ismaely M 11 2014 X
230170 Merrell , MyKayla F 11 2014 X
264494 Merrell , Timya F 8 - X
172395 Milan , Shailyn F 11 2014 X
185885 Morales , Monsera F 12 2012 X
239125 Morris , Teon  M 10 2015 X
172397 Morrow , Madison F 11 2014 C
293097 Mosier , Addie F 7 - X
178041 Myers , Elly F 10 2015 X/C
186611 Myers , John  Carter M 7 - X
228232 Naylor , Jacob  M 10 2015 X
166362 Naylor , Micah M 12 2013 X
289741 Newman , Lilly F 7 - X
245768 Pacheco , Alexis M 10 2015 X
245767 Pacheco , Luis M 11 2014 X
180856 Pacheco , Tony M 12 2013 X
256717 Paul , Ann K F 11 2014 X
293104 Paul , Ethan M 10 2015 X
284578 Peterson , Tatyana F 11 2014 X
214271 Phillips , Carleigh  F 11 2014 X
254640 Poirier , Gabbi F 11 2014 X
145757 Porter , Dillon M 11 2014 X
270834 Procter , Joshua  M 7 - X
218874 Quarles  , Devin  M 11 2014 X
287282 Ramirez , Guadalupe M 9 2015 X
170066 Ray , Brooklyn F 10 2015 X
264496 Richardson , Tahjae F 11 2014 X
187840 Roberts , Daylan M 7 - X
172378 Robey , Javaren M 11 2014 X
141776 Rodriguez , Fernanda F 11 2014 X
195529 Rust , Jackson M 9 2016 X
214275 Shultz , Katelin F 11 2014 X
293107 Skipworth , Luke M 7 - X
235377 Skipworth , Robert  M 9 2016 X
196727 Slack , Benjamin M 9 2016 X
184388 Smith , Caitlyn F 12 2013 C
264497 Spauldin , Antonesha  F 11 2014 X
284580 Starkey , Kourtney F 9 2016 X
235410 Steele , Shawn  M 10 2015 X
214274 Suiter  , Luci F 11 2014 X
207363 Suiter , Nelson M 11 2014 X
200190 Tanner , Lacie F 10 2015 X
259971 Taylor , Donnovan  M 10 2015 X
172385 Thomas , Bryson M 12 2013 X
207042 Thomas , Dalishia F 12 2013 C
251792 Todd , Morgan F 10 2015 C
264495 Townsend , Taniyah  F 8 - X
293102 Tran , My F 9 2016 X
259973 Vanna , Sok M 9 2016 X
273442 Vera , Kevin M 9 2016 X
163854 Watkins , Fraley F 9 2016 X
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141804 Watkins , Milam M 12 2013 X
141814 Wells , Jalonda F 12 2010 X
172387 West , Drew M 12 2013 X
259950 Whitescarver , Chloe F 8 - X
287284 Wilkerson , Jacob M 7 - X
270003 Wilkerson , Matthew M 9 2016 X
239135 Williams , Kyran M 10 2015 X
239131 Williams , Miguel M 10 2015 X
258420 Woodard , Anthony M 8 - X
239137 Woodard , Dre M 10 2015 X
293105 Wright , Caylee F 7 - X
172388 Wynn , Mark M 12 2013 X
251793 York , Halle F 9 2016 X/C
199726 Zamarripa , Jesus M 10 2015 X
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Varsity

X Alford, Hannah 
Baskerville, Zach  
Bollenbecker , Bryce 
Booze, Sharaya 

X Brown, Noah 
Browning, Rainbow 
Clewell, Jonathan  
Coursey, Kaleb 
Daniels, Destiny 
Elrod, Karlee 
Erby, Tristan 
Garcia, Bryant  
Gwynette, Emma 
Gwynette, Taylor 
Holley, Blaine 
Kerr, Chelsea 
Kerr, Kenyon 
Landaverde, Will 
Moore, Ethan 

X Morrison, Cree 
Nickell, Ariana 
Rust, Jackson 
Siletchnik, Colin 
Taylor, Donnovan  
Warren, Jordan 
Wilkerson , Jennifer  

Varsity
Baseball

X Barnett, Robert 
Blick, Jordan  

X Brendel, Andrew 
X Cardwell, Cameron 

Cates, Nathan 
Cleary, Brock 
Drumgole, Johnny 
Hampton, Jackson 
Hampton, TK 

X Hardison, Caleb 
Hopkins, Trenton 
Hughes, Brennan  
Humphrey, Evan 
Humphrey, Gram 

X Lee, Cole 
McDowell, Hunter 
McGee, Dawson 
Myers, John  Carter 
Porter, Dillon 

X Thomas, Bryson 
X Woodard, Anthony 

Zamarripa, Jesus 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Armistead, Hunter  
Bradshaw , DeAndre 

X Brendel, Andrew 
Cardwell, Cameron 

X Coffer, Kevin 

Dowlen, Corey 
X Drumgole, Johnny 
X Hampton, TK 
X Jones, MJ 

Jones, Parker 
Jones, Paul 
Kees, Shon 
Kemp, Elijah  
Mason, DeShawn 

X Mason , Jacolbie 
McMurry, Jaylyn 
Naylor, Jacob  
Naylor, Micah 
Quarles , Devin  
Steele, Shawn  

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Allen , Sariana 
Buchner, Jayce 
Cheaney, Loreal 
Davis, Makayla 
Day, Victoria 
Dowlen, Anastasia 

X Gray, Tiffany 
Halsell, TaurRhea 
Hendley, Addie 
Higgins, Destiny 
Kennedy, Alissa 
Leblanc, Deshale 
Peterson, Tatyana 
Phillips, Carleigh  
Poirier, Gabbi 

X Ray, Brooklyn 
Starkey, Kourtney 

X Stovall, Denise 
X Wells, Jalonda 

Whitescarver, Chloe 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Black, Mateah 
X Clinard, Chelsea 

Collins, Cierra 
DeVinney, Mia 
Dowlen, Aishah 
Gilbert, Tara 
Gray, Taryn 
Hampton, TK 
Hampton, Tonisha 
Hughes, Marta 
Leblanc, Destiny 

X McDaniel, Allison 
X Milan, Shailyn 

Morrow, Madison 
Myers, Elly 
Smith, Caitlyn 
Thomas, Dalishia 
Todd, Morgan 
York, Halle 

Varsity
Football

Anderson , Eli  
Barber, Edward 
Barker, Tanner 
Barnes, Devon 
Barnett, Charles 
Barnett, Robert 

X Blakey, William 
Blick, Jordan  
Bollenbecker , Bryce 
Canales, Javier 
Collins, Ty 
Drumgole, Johnny 
Evans, Xavier 
Hales, Damon 
Hampton, TK 
Hardison, Caleb 
Hughes, Brennan  
Hyams, Jordan 
Jones, MJ 
Jones, Parker 
Jones, Paul 
Kerr, Kobe 
Kimbrough, Devan 

X Lawson, Riley 
Lowe, Alex 
Mason, DeShawn 
Mason , Jacolbie 
Matthews, Chris  
McDowell, Hunter 
McGee, Dawson 
McMurry, Jaylyn 

X Melchor-Campos, Ismaely 
Morris, Teon  
Naylor, Jacob  
Quarles , Devin  
Robey, Javaren 
Skipworth, Robert  

X Suiter, Daniel  
Thomas, Bryson 

X Thomas, Richard 
Watkins, Milam 
West, Drew 
Williams, Kyran 
Williams, Miguel 
Woodard, Dre 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Alford, Hannah 
Collins, Cierra 
Davis, Makayla 
Gilbert, Tara 
Gray, Taryn 
Gray, Tiffany 
Hampton, Tonisha 
Higgins, Destiny 
Higgins, Susanna  

Keezel, Madison 
McCarley, LeeLee 

X McDaniel, Allison 
Meacham, Macy 
Merrell, MyKayla 
Newman, Lilly 
Ray, Brooklyn 
Whitescarver, Chloe 
York, Halle 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

X Cardwell, Cameron 
Cates, Nathan 
Kemp, Keeler 
Procter, Joshua  
Roberts, Daylan 
Suiter, Nelson 
Wilkerson, Matthew 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Armistead, Hunter  
X Buchner, Jayce 
X Cosner, Ashton 

Coursey, Kaleb 
X Hines, Jordan 
X Humphrey, Evan 

Johns, Brandon 
X Kemp, Elijah  

Kinser , Jackson  
Kirby, Kody 
Landeverde, Will 
Long, Logan  
Melchior, Ismaely 

X Moore, Ethan 
Pacheco, Alexis 
Pacheco, Luis 

X Pacheco, Tony 
Rust, Jackson 

X Soto, Isia 
Vanna, Sok 
Vera, Kevin 
Wynn, Mark 
Zamarripa, Jesus 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Celsor, Cole 
Porter, Dillon 
Ramirez, Guadalupe 
Slack, Benjamin 
Wilkerson, Jacob 
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Varsity
Swimming - Girls

X Bryant, Morgan 
Holloman, Katelin Ray
Paul, Ann K

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Barber, Edward 
Canales, Javier 
Jones, Parker 
Naylor, Jacob  
Paul, Ethan 
Steele, Shawn  
Taylor, Donnovan  
Vanna, Sok 
Watkins, Milam 

X Williams , Matthew 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Buchner, Jayce 
Fisher, Elizabeth 
Luger, Lena 
Myers, Elly 
Rodriguez, Fernanda 
Tran, My 
Watkins, Fraley 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Baker, Zachary 
Boyd, Kaden 
Cheaney, Chaun 

X Dowlen, DeAnte 
Drumgole, Johnny 
Grady, Jacorian 
Jones, MJ 
Jones, Paul 
Mason, DeShawn 
Mason , Jacolbie 
McMurry, Jaylyn 
Pacheco, Tony 
Robey, Javaren 
Skipworth, Luke 
Skipworth, Robert  

X Thomas, Richard 
West, Drew 
Williams, Kyran 
Williams, Miguel 
Wynn, Mark 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Allen , Sariana 
Davis, Makayla 
Dowlen, Anastasia 
Higgins, Destiny 
Merrell, Timya 
Milan, Shailyn 

X Morrow, Madison 
Peterson, Tatyana 
Poirier, Gabbi 
Richardson, Tahjae 
Spauldin, Antonesha  
Tanner, Lacie 

X Terry , Denarria  
Townsend, Taniyah  
Wright, Caylee 

Varsity
Volleyball

Bigbee, Laskysha 
Buckner, Maleah 
Duncan, Makayla 
Gatewood, Dominique 
Gonyo, Chyna 

X Gray, Tiffany 
Leblanc, Deshale 
Lewis, Breeanna 
Loving, Jasmine 
McCarley, LeeLee 
McGuire, Anddreka 
Morales, Monsera 

X Morrow, Madison 
X Ray, Brooklyn 

Rodriguez, Fernanda 
Shultz, Katelin 

X Stovall, Denise 
Suiter , Luci 
Wells, Jalonda 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Barnett, Robert 
Cates, Nathan 
Hampton, Jackson 
Hopkins, Trenton 
Humphrey, Gram 
McDowell, Hunter 
McGee, Dawson 
Myers, John  Carter 
Porter, Dillon 

X Woodard, Anthony 
Zamarripa, Jesus 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Armistead, Hunter  
Barnett, Robert 
Boyd, Kaden 
Cardwell, Cameron 
Collins, Ty 
Dowlen, Corey 
Jones, Parker 
Kemp, Elijah  
Kimbrough, Devan 
Naylor, Jacob  
Quarles , Devin  
Steele, Shawn  
Woodard, Anthony 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Allen , Sariana 
Buchner, Jayce 
Davis, Makayla 
Day, Victoria 
Dowlen, Anastasia 
Halsell, TaurRhea 
Higgins, Destiny 
Hines, Macaria 
Kennedy, Alissa 
Leblanc, Deshale 
Phillips, Carleigh  
Poirier, Gabbi 
Starkey, Kourtney 
Whitescarver, Chloe 

Junior Varsity
Football

Anderson , Eli  
Barber, Edward 
Barnett, Charles 
Barnett, Robert 
Bollenbecker , Bryce 
Canales, Javier 
Collins, Ty 
Evans, Xavier 
Jones, Parker 
Kerr, Kobe 
Kimbrough, Devan 
Lowe, Alex 
Mason , Jacolbie 
McDowell, Hunter 
McGee, Dawson 
Morris, Teon  
Naylor, Jacob  
Quarles , Devin  
Robey, Javaren 
Skipworth, Robert  
Williams, Kyran 
Williams, Miguel 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Alford, Hannah 
Davis, Makayla 
Gray, Taryn 
Hampton, Tonisha 
Higgins, Destiny 
Higgins, Susanna  
McCarley, LeeLee 
Merrell, MyKayla 
Merrell, Timya 
Mosier, Addie 
Newman, Lilly 
Ray, Brooklyn 
Whitescarver, Chloe 
York, Halle 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Bigbee, Laskysha 
Buckner, Maleah 
Duncan, Makayla 
Gatewood, Dominique 
Gonyo, Chyna 
Lewis, Breeanna 
Loving, Jasmine 
Luger, Lena 
McCarley, LeeLee 
Rodriguez, Fernanda 
Suiter , Luci 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Barker, Tanner 
Barnett, Robert 
Boyd, Kaden 
Collins, Ty 
Jones, Parker 
Kimbrough, Devan 
Woodard, Anthony 


